19
2020/2021
8 mm
IEC
EN
1307.B1.Q970.*
1307.B1.0650.0650.VC
1307.B1.0650.*

I-
FA
T
IG
U
E
 M
A
T
S
Grounding box
see page 76
ECOSTAT® ANTI-FATIGUE MATS
„EASY WALKING“
Part Nr.  Standard Sizes Colour
1307.B1.0650.0940.VE End tile:   650 x 940 x 13 mm  incl. 10 mm snap Black
1307.B1.0650.0910.VM Middle tile: 650 x 910 x 13 mm Black
1307.B1.0650.0650.VC Corner tile: 650 x 650 x 13 mm incl. 10 mm snap Black
1307.B1.Q970.Q635.VE End tile:   970 x 635 x 13 mm incl. 10 mm snap Black
1307.B1.Q970.Q610.VM  Middle tile: 970 x 610 x 13 mm Black
1307.B1.Z Custom size on request Black
2821.AL.50 self-adhesive aluminium tape, 50 m/roll
Static dissipative Anti-Fatigue material, for use in EPA´s with hard floors, improves worker comfort and productivity.
•  Static dissipative PUR material